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Technical Data 

Flexible and rigid wall 
Wall thickness 

I 
� 100 mm � 122 mm 

Cable diameter ODs 0 21 mm 

Performance El 60 / E120 I El 120 

APPLICATION DATA SHEET 

EZ-Path® : CM250240 
Plate kit for flexible and rigid walls 

Rigid wall 

� 150 mm 

021 mm < OD � 050mm 

El 60 / E120 

Fire resistance EN 1366-3 / EN 13501-2 

Opening size 0 102 mm or 78 x 78 mm 

Cable loading 0% to 100% 

Certification ( E ETA- 18/0412 

Not at scale. Units in millimeters Min 100 
Please refer to CM250240 (EZP133CWT) Installation Sheet 

CM250240 
EZP133CWT 

CM250018 
EZD33T 
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Stone wool min. 45 kg/m3 
in <122mm thick wall for 
circular opening 0 
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Opening size (mm) Minimum distance between penetration seals 
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